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DATE DESCRIPTION EXPENSES INCOME BALANCE DONNOR ADDRESS
06/17/2021 OPEN ACCOUNT        0 0
06/21/2021 E-TRANSFER ***bYZ   10 10 FUNKY BANJOKO
06/22/2021 E-TRANSFER ***AKd   1000 1010 MAYOWA ADELEYE
06/28/2021 E-TRANSFER ***45K   250 1260 MORONKEJI BANJOKO
06/29/2021 CANADIAN TIRE       239.39 1020.61
06/30/2021 CANADIAN TIRE #     55.49 965.12
06/30/2021 DOLLARAMA #1311     4.46 960.66
06/30/2021 SAVE ON FOODS #     27.96 932.7
06/30/2021 MONTHLY PLAN FEE    2.31 930.39
07/02/2021 E-TRANSFER ***7x5   200 1130.39 FUNMILAYO BAYEWUN
07/02/2021 REAL CDN SUPERS     25.4 1104.99
07/02/2021 7-ELEVEN #32252     19.45 1085.54
07/02/2021 WALMART STORE #     26.28 1059.26
07/02/2021 MOBIL@  - 3890      50 1009.26
07/07/2021 E-TRANSFER ***dkq   250 1259.26 FOLBASE MANAGEMENT
07/23/2021 E-TRANSFER ***Rjb   50 1309.26
07/26/2021 E-TRANSFER ***Ca6   50 1359.26
07/26/2021 E-TRANSFER ***hY6   50 1409.26 -
07/26/2021 E-TRANSFER ***WZN   500 1909.26 ARULEBA PROF CORPORATI
07/27/2021 E-TRANSFER ***eva   100 2009.26 LUCKY BRAHIMOH
07/29/2021 STAPLES#145         11.21 1998.05
07/29/2021 STAPLES#145         20.99 1977.06
07/29/2021 1010011 - ACE L     24.24 1952.82
07/30/2021 E-TRANSFER ***TaN   500 2452.82 OGUNYE BIMBO & SUNDAY
07/30/2021 STAPLES#145         43.76 2409.06
07/30/2021 CANADIAN TIRE #     44.84 2364.22
07/30/2021 MONTHLY PLAN FEE    4.95 2359.27
08/03/2021 E-TRANSFER ***8CF   500 2859.27 KOLAWOLE OLADIMEJI
08/09/2021 E-TRANSFER ***fKR   200 3059.27 OLAYINKA OLANIYAN
08/09/2021 DEPOSIT             2000 5059.27 YANAGIL GILBERT
08/09/2021 STAPLES#145         20.78 5038.49
08/16/2021 CANADIAN TIRE       239.39 5277.88
08/16/2021 E-TRANSFER ***usr   50 5327.88
08/16/2021 E-TRANSFER ***T6s   50 5377.88
08/16/2021 E-TRANSFER ***GS8   80 5457.88 EDMUND OBIKE
08/18/2021 E-TRANSFER ***SR4   100 5557.88 DR KAYODE FAWOLE  
08/18/2021 E-TRANSFER ***rQU   100 5657.88 OLUWAKEMI JEGEDE
08/18/2021 SEND E-TFR ***UfX   271.25 5386.63
08/18/2021 SEND E-TFR FEE      1.5 5385.13
08/18/2021 SEND E-TFR ***Tfa   355.42 5029.71 FUNKY BANJOKO
08/18/2021 SEND E-TFR FEE      1.5 5028.21
08/19/2021 E-TRANSFER ***Je9   250 5278.21 SMARTRESS CHIKWWENDU
08/20/2021 E-TRANSFER ***DM2   500 5778.21 VICTOR ABIDEMI ABOLARIN  168A 
08/20/2021 SEND E-TFR ***Ycs   1123.5 4654.71 SIGN GURU
08/20/2021 SEND E-TFR FEE      1.5 4653.21
08/20/2021 E-TRANSFER ***AUP   100 4753.21 AREMU ADEWALE AKINWA  

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)

FOIP s.17(1)



08/23/2021 SEND E-TFR ***z4v   200 4553.21 NIGERIAN CAN ASSOCIATION OF FM
08/23/2021 SEND E-TFR FEE      1.5 4551.71
08/24/2021 E-TRANSFER ***khn   100 4651.71 TUNDE SHOFOLUWE
08/26/2021 STAPLES#145         9.7 4642.01
08/27/2021 STAPLES#145         20.5 4621.51
08/31/2021 MONTHLY PLAN FEE    4.95 4616.56
09/01/2021 E-TRANSFER ***jHf   100 4716.56 WARRISIDEEN A LAWAL
09/02/2021 E-TRANSFER ***U2k   100 4816.56 PATRICK ETOKUDO
09/02/2021 E-TRANSFER ***s4c   100 4916.56 NOBERT OKEI
09/02/2021 E-TRANSFER ***ZRr   250 5166.56 ADELOABELLO & ANDREW 
09/03/2021 SEND E-TFR ***XJJ   787.5 4379.06 JULIE ROPSON (TSHIRTS)
09/03/2021 SEND E-TFR FEE      1.5 4377.56
09/07/2021 ROBBIE PICARD M     75 4302.56
09/07/2021 E-TRANSFER ***kJv   50 4352.56
09/08/2021 E-TRANSFER ***UaS   50 4402.56
09/09/2021 E-TRANSFER ***yb7   20 4422.56 FUNKY BANJOKO
09/10/2021 E-TRANSFER ***WxJ   50 4472.56
09/10/2021 SEND E-TFR ***tVX   2291.75 2180.81 SIGN GURU
09/10/2021 SEND E-TFR FEE      1.5 2179.31
09/13/2021 E-TRANSFER ***SER   50 2229.31
09/13/2021 STAPLES#145         19.29 2210.02
09/13/2021 SEND E-TFR ***Zjz   1000 1210.02 SIGN GURU
09/13/2021 SEND E-TFR FEE      1.5 1208.52
09/13/2021 E-TRANSFER ***g2j   100 1308.52 KEMI OWOLABI
09/14/2021 E-TRANSFER ***hc9   100 1408.52 VINCENT MELIFONWU
09/15/2021 E-TRANSFER ***Cj6   100 1508.52 IKE DON OMEJE
09/17/2021 STAPLES#145         41.15 1467.37
09/20/2021 SEND E-TFR ***B6C   740.25 727.12 SIGN GURU
09/20/2021 SEND E-TFR FEE      1.5 725.62
09/22/2021 E-TRANSFER ***TCc   700 1425.62 FLORENCE AKPOROH
09/24/2021 SEND E-TFR ***chW   1092 333.62 SIGN GURU
09/24/2021 SEND E-TFR FEE      1.5 332.12
09/24/2021 E-TRANSFER ***hYW   200 532.12 HELEN AMBALI
09/27/2021 E-TRANSFER ***2CZ   100 632.12 UZODIMA NZURUM 
09/27/2021 E-TRANSFER ***QsD   130 762.12 UCHENNA OKORO
09/27/2021 E-TRANSFER ***SnY   200 962.12 NIXON TEBO
09/27/2021 REAL CDN SUPERS     7.33 954.79
09/28/2021 E-TRANSFER ***Hnv   200 1154.79 OMOLOLA AINA
09/29/2021 MONTHLY PLAN FEE    4.95 1149.84
10/01/2021 SEND E-TFR ***SVy   252 897.84 SIGN GURU 
10/01/2021 SEND E-TFR FEE      1.5 896.34
10/04/2021 E-TRANSFER ***EdN   100 996.34 JULIET IGBODUDU
10/04/2021 SEND E-TFR ***5y7   245.7 750.64 SIGN GURU 
10/04/2021 SEND E-TFR FEE      1.5 749.14
10/07/2021 CONDO CORP NO 0     80 669.14 *****
10/12/2021 YOUR DOLLAR STO     60.11 609.03
10/12/2021 SEND E-TFR ***2EW   200 409.03 RORY M OHEARN MUSIC
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10/12/2021 SEND E-TFR FEE      1.5 407.53
10/12/2021 E-TRANSFER ***vXe   200 607.53 BASHIRU IKHARIARA
10/12/2021 E-TRANSFER ***mCQ   50 657.53
10/13/2021 SEND E-TFR ***EM2   173.25 484.28 SIGN GURU 
10/13/2021 SEND E-TFR FEE      1.5 482.78
10/18/2021 E-TRANSFER ***eST   500 982.78 ADE & STELLA OGUNSONA
10/18/2021 SEND E-TFR ***KtW   140 842.78
10/18/2021 SEND E-TFR FEE      1.5 841.28
10/22/2021 SEND E-TFR ***d9H   800 41.28 NEXTRACTION MEDIA (ELEC  BALANCE $1400 FUNKY's CONTRIBUTION TOTAL BILL $2
10/22/2021 SEND E-TFR FEE      1.5 39.78
10/29/2021 MONTHLY PLAN FEE    4.95 34.83
11/30/2021 MONTHLY PLAN FEE    4.95 29.88
12/31/2021 MONTHLY PLAN FEE    4.95 24.93
01/31/2022 MONTHLY PLAN FEE    4.95 19.98

10,659.41 10,679.39
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